
N E W  V I S I O N  F O R  L I G H T I N G

Name

Reference

Body color 

Material

Category

Di�user Material

Body length

Base width

Inner Width

Height

End caps

Back clips

Hanging wire

ALP ALUMINUM PROFILE

EL-ALP-1707S

Grey

Aluminum

Surface

PC

3 MTRs

17.2mm

12mm

7mm

6pcs

6pcs

EL-ALP-HWR

PRODUCT

DIMENSION

DIMENSION

ACCESSORIES

Amman - Jordan
Tel. +962 79 2 99 16 12
info@elecolux.com
www.elecolux.com

7

17.2

12
 ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES

(UPON REQUEST)

ALUMINUM PROFILE
ALP PREMIUM SERIES
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